C
LD
-D
S
9
3
 R
e

color cct
range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 700 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
Group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
Standard
CRI
easyWhite
5000 K
U6 380 443
50H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00U650H
50F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00U650F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V250H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v250F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V350H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v350F
4000 K
U6 380 443
40H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00U640H
40F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00U640F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V240H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v240F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V340H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v340F
3500 K
U6 380 443
35H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00U635H
35F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00U635F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V235H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v235F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V335H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v335F
3000 K
U6 380 443
30H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00U630H
30F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00U630F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V230H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v230F
2700 K
U5 360 420
27H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00U527H
27F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00U527F
U6 380 443 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00U627H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00U627F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B00V227H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B00v227F
xlamp xm-l2 easywhite leds
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks
of Cree, Inc.
4

color cct
range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 700 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
Group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
80-CRI
Minimum
easyWhite
5000 K
U6 380 443
50H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU650H
50F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU650F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV250H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV250F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV350H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV350F
4000 K
U6 380 443
40H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU640H
40F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU640F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV240H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV240F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV340H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV340F
3500 K
U6 380 443
35H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU635H
35F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU635F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV235H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV235F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV335H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV335F
3000 K
U5 360 420
30H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU530H
30F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU530F
U6 380 443 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU630H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU630F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV230H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HV230F
2700 K
U4 340 396
27H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU427H
27F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU427F
U5 360 420 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU527H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU527F
U6 380 443 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU627H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0HU627F
90-CRI
Minimum
easyWhite
3000 K
U2 300 350
30H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0UU230H
30F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B0UU230F
U3 320 373 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0UU330H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B0UU330F
U4 340 396 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0UU430H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0B0UU430F
2700 K
T6 280 326
27H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0B0UT627H

color cct
range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 350 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
Group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
Standard
CRI
easyWhite
5000 K
U6 380 443
50H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00U650H
50F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00U650F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V250H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v250F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V350H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v350F
4000 K
U6 380 443
40H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00U640H
40F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00U640F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V240H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v240F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V340H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v340F
3500 K
U6 380 443
35H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00U635H
35F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00U635F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V235H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v235F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V335H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v335F
3000 K
U6 380 443
30H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00U630H
30F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00U630F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V230H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v230F
2700 K
U5 360 420
27H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00U527H
27F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00U527F
U6 380 443 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00U627H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00U627F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D00V227H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D00v227F
fluX characteristics, standard order codes and bins, 6-V Xm-l2 eZW (700 ma,
tj = 85 °c) - continued
xlamp xm-l2 easywhite leds
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks

color cct
range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 350 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
Group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
80-CRI
Minimum
easyWhite
5000 K
U6 380 443
50H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU650H
50F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU650F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV250H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV250F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV350H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV350F
4000 K
U6 380 443
40H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU640H
40F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU640F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV240H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV240F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV340H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV340F
3500 K
U6 380 443
35H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU635H
35F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU635F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV235H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV235F
v3 420 486 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV335H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV335F
3000 K
U5 360 420
30H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU530H
30F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU530F
U6 380 443 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU630H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU630F
v2 400 466 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV230H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HV230F
2700 K
U4 340 396
27H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU427H
27F
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU427F
U5 360 420 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU527H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU527F
U6 380 443 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU627H XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0HU627F
90-CRI
Minimum
easyWhite
3000 K
U2 300 350
30H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0UU230H
30F
XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D0UU230F
U3 320 373 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0UU330H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D0UU330F
U4 340 396 XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0UU430H XMLBeZ-00-0000-0D0UU430F
2700 K
T6 280 326
27H
XMLBEZ-00-0000-0D0UT627H